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Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

1 272 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236458-NA Hombre 7 02:06:50.812 - - SENIOR
2 268 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 236584-NA Hombre 7 02:09:33.181 2:42.369 2:42.369 SENIOR
3 274 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 7 02:12:29.121 5:38.309 2:55.940 SENIOR
4 269 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 7 02:14:34.449 7:43.637 2:05.328 SENIOR
5 282 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 7 02:15:33.662 8:42.850 59.213 SENIOR
6 285 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 7 02:16:51.930 10:01.118 1:18.268 SENIOR
7 283 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 7 02:22:35.721 15:44.909 5:43.791 SENIOR
8 276 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 279944-SS Hombre 6 02:01:15.440 1 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
9 500 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 6 02:02:29.665 1 Vta. 1:14.225 JUNIOR
10 267 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 6 - 02:02:30.986 1 Vta. 1.321 JUNIOR
11 262 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 6 02:03:05.541 1 Vta. 34.555 JUNIOR
12 252 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236637-NA Hombre 6 02:03:48.392 1 Vta. 42.851 JUNIOR
13 288 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 279792-BI Hombre 6 02:05:14.369 1 Vta. 1:25.977 SENIOR
14 273 CHOUZA BLAS, XABIER 236605-NA Hombre 6 02:05:48.654 1 Vta. 34.285 SENIOR
15 277 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 6 02:06:46.438 1 Vta. 57.784 SENIOR
16 260 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 236604-NA Hombre 6 02:06:50.111 1 Vta. 3.673 JUNIOR
17 254 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236624-NA Hombre 6 02:07:07.472 1 Vta. 17.361 JUNIOR
18 281 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 6 02:09:28.034 1 Vta. 2:20.562 SENIOR
19 498 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 6 02:09:55.427 1 Vta. 27.393 JUNIOR
20 325 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236563-NA Hombre 6 02:11:10.115 1 Vta. 1:14.688 VETERANOS
21 497 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 6 02:11:46.238 1 Vta. 36.123 JUNIOR
22 286 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 6 02:11:54.755 1 Vta. 8.517 SENIOR
23 320 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 6 02:12:10.937 1 Vta. 16.182 VETERANOS
24 259 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 6 02:12:43.875 1 Vta. 32.938 JUNIOR
25 261 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 6 02:12:52.710 1 Vta. 8.835 JUNIOR
26 299 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 236693-NA Hombre 6 02:14:16.250 1 Vta. 1:23.540 TROFEO
27 270 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 6 02:15:17.800 1 Vta. 1:01.550 SENIOR
28 251 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55022-Z Hombre 6 02:16:15.301 1 Vta. 57.501 JUNIOR
29 316 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 6 02:17:08.240 1 Vta. 52.939 VETERANOS
30 301 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 236688-NA Hombre 6 02:17:49.765 1 Vta. 41.525 TROFEO
31 271 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 6 02:18:18.440 1 Vta. 28.675 SENIOR
32 321 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 236652-NA Hombre 6 02:18:28.224 1 Vta. 9.784 VETERANOS
33 304 LEACHE PORTILLO, MARKEL 236683-NA Hombre 6 02:18:57.587 1 Vta. 29.363 TROFEO
34 309 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 236689-NA Hombre 6 02:19:50.871 1 Vta. 53.284 TROFEO
35 279 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 242118-RI Hombre 6 02:22:09.199 1 Vta. 2:18.328 SENIOR
36 324 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 6 02:22:55.773 1 Vta. 46.574 VETERANOS
37 266 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 5 02:02:02.573 2 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
38 308 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 236597-NA Hombre 5 02:04:33.533 2 Vta. 2:30.960 TROFEO
39 318 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 54871-HU Hombre 5 02:04:36.128 2 Vta. 2.595 VETERANOS
40 287 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 54868-Z Hombre 5 02:05:41.718 2 Vta. 1:05.590 SENIOR
41 313 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 5 02:06:42.413 2 Vta. 1:00.695 VETERANOS
42 312 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 5 02:07:41.017 2 Vta. 58.604 VETERANOS
43 275 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 5 02:07:46.666 2 Vta. 5.649 SENIOR
44 314 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN 236645-NA Hombre 5 02:09:06.210 2 Vta. 1:19.544 VETERANOS
45 265 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 236620-NA Hombre 5 02:09:24.493 2 Vta. 18.283 JUNIOR
46 264 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 54927-HU Hombre 5 02:11:30.038 2 Vta. 2:05.545 JUNIOR
47 319 GARCIA BORJA, ALBERTO 242106-RI Hombre 5 02:11:41.423 2 Vta. 11.385 VETERANOS
48 326 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55072-Z Hombre 5 02:12:36.803 2 Vta. 55.380 VETERANOS
49 292 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN 236692-NA Hombre 5 02:13:52.042 2 Vta. 1:15.239 TROFEO
50 303 LAZKANO ECHALAR, BEÑAT 236685-NA Hombre 5 02:14:42.622 2 Vta. 50.580 TROFEO
51 310 SOLANO GOÑI, RUBEN 236686-NA Hombre 5 02:19:59.109 2 Vta. 5:16.487 TROFEO
52 307 POVEDANO CUADRADO, MARKELL 236702-NA Hombre 5 02:21:10.948 2 Vta. 1:11.839 TROFEO
53 289 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI 277757-SS Hombre 5 02:23:13.512 2 Vta. 2:02.564 TROFEO
54 294 CLEMENTE ECHEVERRIA, JOSE JAVIER 236698-NA Hombre 5 02:24:33.822 2 Vta. 1:20.310 TROFEO
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55 322 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236635-NA Hombre 5 02:26:30.570 2 Vta. 1:56.748 VETERANOS
56 298 IRIARTE GOÑI, VICENTE 236691-NA Hombre 4 02:04:26.480 3 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
57 323 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 279940-BI Hombre 4 02:05:27.591 3 Vta. 1:01.111 VETERANOS
58 305 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236636-NA Hombre 4 02:09:16.121 3 Vta. 3:48.530 TROFEO
59 295 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236486-NA Hombre 4 02:20:56.710 3 Vta. 11:40.589 TROFEO
60 296 GARCIA LIZARRAGA, BORJA 236696-NA Hombre 3 02:16:25.853 4 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
61 315 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 236654-NA Hombre 3 02:19:19.594 4 Vta. 2:53.741 VETERANOS
62 256 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 3 02:32:12.106 4 Vta. 12:52.512 JUNIOR
63 278 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 54937-Z Hombre 1 02:03:32.958 6 Vta. 2 Vta. SENIOR

64 297 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN 236690-NA Hombre 4 01:58:42.563 3 Vta. - TROFEO
65 263 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 3 01:02:16.476 4 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
66 257 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ 279835-BI Hombre 3 01:09:11.338 4 Vta. 6:54.862 JUNIOR
67 258 ELGUEZABAL GANDARIAS, MIKEL 279818-BI Hombre 3 01:14:13.664 4 Vta. 5:02.326 JUNIOR
68 311 YOLDI PEREZ DE URABAIN, PATXI FER… 236697-NA Hombre 2 00:56:54.783 5 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
69 291 ASCUNCE UGARTE, JESUS 236699-NA Hombre 2 00:57:32.440 5 Vta. 37.657 TROFEO
70 253 CUADRILLERO BURGOS, ALBERTO 86055-S Hombre 2 01:08:20.373 5 Vta. 10:47.933 JUNIOR
71 317 FERREIRA MOURO, JOSE LUIS 242127-RI Hombre 2 01:18:54.160 5 Vta. 10:33.787 VETERANOS
72 300 JUSTO BAÑON, JUAN DANIEL 236682-NA Hombre 2 01:47:54.862 5 Vta. 29:00.702 TROFEO
73 290 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, EKAIN 236694-NA Hombre 2 01:50:28.597 5 Vta. 2:33.735 TROFEO
74 280 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 236550-NA Hombre 1 00:16:48.341 6 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
75 255 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO 279989-VI Hombre 1 00:29:13.714 6 Vta. 12:25.373 JUNIOR
76 293 BARBURU ECHEVERRIA, UNAI 236700-NA Hombre 1 00:31:46.301 6 Vta. 2:32.587 TROFEO
77 306 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 236701-NA Hombre 1 01:00:36.146 6 Vta. 28:49.845 TROFEO

Página : 2 / 2



XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR 2H

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 18:32

Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

1 500 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 6 02:02:29.665 - - 19:57.967 6
2 267 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 6 - 02:02:30.986 1.321 1.321 19:58.626 2
3 262 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 6 02:03:05.541 35.876 34.555 20:01.564 3
4 252 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236637-NA Hombre 6 02:03:48.392 1:18.727 42.851 20:01.465 3
5 260 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 236604-NA Hombre 6 02:06:50.111 4:20.446 3:01.719 20:31.476 5
6 254 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236624-NA Hombre 6 02:07:07.472 4:37.807 17.361 20:31.425 2
7 498 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 6 02:09:55.427 7:25.762 2:47.955 20:19.329 6
8 497 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 6 02:11:46.238 9:16.573 1:50.811 20:53.135 2
9 259 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 6 02:12:43.875 10:14.2… 57.637 21:44.182 3
10 261 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 6 02:12:52.710 10:23.0… 8.835 20:48.982 2
11 251 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55022-Z Hombre 6 02:16:15.301 13:45.6… 3:22.591 22:06.057 3
12 266 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 5 02:02:02.573 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:38.784 3
13 265 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 236620-NA Hombre 5 02:09:24.493 1 Vta. 7:21.920 25:26.004 5
14 264 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 54927-HU Hombre 5 02:11:30.038 1 Vta. 2:05.545 24:29.247 2
15 256 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 3 02:32:12.106 3 Vta. 2 Vta. 39:24.233 2

16 263 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 3 01:02:16.476 3 Vta. - 20:35.826 2
17 257 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ 279835-BI Hombre 3 01:09:11.338 3 Vta. 6:54.862 22:17.736 2
18 258 ELGUEZABAL GANDARIAS, MIKEL 279818-BI Hombre 3 01:14:13.664 3 Vta. 5:02.326 24:13.598 3
19 253 CUADRILLERO BURGOS, ALBERTO 86055-S Hombre 2 01:08:20.373 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 39:48.940 2
20 255 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO 279989-VI Hombre 1 00:29:13.714 5 Vta. 1 Vta. - 0

1 272 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236458-NA Hombre 7 02:06:50.812 - - 17:44.116 2
2 268 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 236584-NA Hombre 7 02:09:33.181 2:42.369 2:42.369 18:18.365 2
3 274 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 7 02:12:29.121 5:38.309 2:55.940 18:45.067 2
4 269 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 7 02:14:34.449 7:43.637 2:05.328 19:10.035 2
5 282 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 7 02:15:33.662 8:42.850 59.213 18:46.461 2
6 285 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 7 02:16:51.930 10:01.1… 1:18.268 18:53.402 2
7 283 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 7 02:22:35.721 15:44.9… 5:43.791 19:41.960 4
8 276 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 279944-SS Hombre 6 02:01:15.440 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 19:48.455 4
9 288 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 279792-BI Hombre 6 02:05:14.369 1 Vta. 3:58.929 20:04.072 3
10 273 CHOUZA BLAS, XABIER 236605-NA Hombre 6 02:05:48.654 1 Vta. 34.285 20:55.236 2
11 277 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 6 02:06:46.438 1 Vta. 57.784 20:10.603 2
12 281 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 6 02:09:28.034 1 Vta. 2:41.596 20:11.584 6
13 286 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 6 02:11:54.755 1 Vta. 2:26.721 21:46.903 2
14 270 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 6 02:15:17.800 1 Vta. 3:23.045 22:14.300 3
15 271 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 6 02:18:18.440 1 Vta. 3:00.640 22:08.097 2
16 279 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 242118-RI Hombre 6 02:22:09.199 1 Vta. 3:50.759 23:39.641 2
17 287 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 54868-Z Hombre 5 02:05:41.718 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:30.043 5
18 275 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 5 02:07:46.666 2 Vta. 2:04.948 25:00.440 5
19 278 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 54937-Z Hombre 1 02:03:32.958 6 Vta. 4 Vta. - 0

20 280 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 236550-NA Hombre 1 00:16:48.341 6 Vta. - - 0

1 299 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 236693-NA Hombre 6 02:14:16.250 - - 21:13.007 4
2 301 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 236688-NA Hombre 6 02:17:49.765 3:33.515 3:33.515 21:35.037 3
3 304 LEACHE PORTILLO, MARKEL 236683-NA Hombre 6 02:18:57.587 4:41.337 1:07.822 21:50.745 4
4 309 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 236689-NA Hombre 6 02:19:50.871 5:34.621 53.284 21:38.795 6
5 308 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 236597-NA Hombre 5 02:04:33.533 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:12.799 2
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6 292 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN 236692-NA Hombre 5 02:13:52.042 1 Vta. 9:18.509 25:28.006 2
7 303 LAZKANO ECHALAR, BEÑAT 236685-NA Hombre 5 02:14:42.622 1 Vta. 50.580 24:41.056 4
8 310 SOLANO GOÑI, RUBEN 236686-NA Hombre 5 02:19:59.109 1 Vta. 5:16.487 24:36.325 5
9 307 POVEDANO CUADRADO, MARKELL 236702-NA Hombre 5 02:21:10.948 1 Vta. 1:11.839 25:47.369 2
10 289 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI 277757-SS Hombre 5 02:23:13.512 1 Vta. 2:02.564 26:54.097 2
11 294 CLEMENTE ECHEVERRIA, JOSE JAVIER 236698-NA Hombre 5 02:24:33.822 1 Vta. 1:20.310 26:10.317 2
12 298 IRIARTE GOÑI, VICENTE 236691-NA Hombre 4 02:04:26.480 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 27:36.256 2
13 305 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236636-NA Hombre 4 02:09:16.121 2 Vta. 4:49.641 30:15.695 2
14 295 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236486-NA Hombre 4 02:20:56.710 2 Vta. 11:40.5… 22:02.800 4
15 296 GARCIA LIZARRAGA, BORJA 236696-NA Hombre 3 02:16:25.853 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 39:07.355 3

16 297 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN 236690-NA Hombre 4 01:58:42.563 2 Vta. - 27:05.783 4
17 311 YOLDI PEREZ DE URABAIN, PATXI FER… 236697-NA Hombre 2 00:56:54.783 4 Vta. 2 Vta. 27:09.566 2
18 291 ASCUNCE UGARTE, JESUS 236699-NA Hombre 2 00:57:32.440 4 Vta. 37.657 27:38.642 2
19 300 JUSTO BAÑON, JUAN DANIEL 236682-NA Hombre 2 01:47:54.862 4 Vta. 50:22.4… 51:14.074 2
20 290 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, EKAIN 236694-NA Hombre 2 01:50:28.597 4 Vta. 2:33.735 53:05.453 2
21 293 BARBURU ECHEVERRIA, UNAI 236700-NA Hombre 1 00:31:46.301 5 Vta. 1 Vta. - 0
22 306 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 236701-NA Hombre 1 01:00:36.146 5 Vta. 28:49.8… - 0

1 325 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236563-NA Hombre 6 02:11:10.115 - - 21:02.291 4
2 320 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 6 02:12:10.937 1:00.822 1:00.822 21:09.484 4
3 316 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 6 02:17:08.240 5:58.125 4:57.303 21:13.144 2
4 321 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 236652-NA Hombre 6 02:18:28.224 7:18.109 1:19.984 21:52.015 3
5 324 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 6 02:22:55.773 11:45.6… 4:27.549 22:54.992 2
6 318 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 54871-HU Hombre 5 02:04:36.128 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:23.478 5
7 313 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 5 02:06:42.413 1 Vta. 2:06.285 24:44.577 2
8 312 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 5 02:07:41.017 1 Vta. 58.604 24:58.555 5
9 314 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN 236645-NA Hombre 5 02:09:06.210 1 Vta. 1:25.193 23:53.386 2
10 319 GARCIA BORJA, ALBERTO 242106-RI Hombre 5 02:11:41.423 1 Vta. 2:35.213 24:41.993 2
11 326 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55072-Z Hombre 5 02:12:36.803 1 Vta. 55.380 25:25.886 4
12 322 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236635-NA Hombre 5 02:26:30.570 1 Vta. 13:53.7… 26:12.733 2
13 323 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 279940-BI Hombre 4 02:05:27.591 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 23:54.830 3
14 315 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 236654-NA Hombre 3 02:19:19.594 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 49:35.232 2

15 317 FERREIRA MOURO, JOSE LUIS 242127-RI Hombre 2 01:18:54.160 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 43:39.053 2
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Bandera verde : 0.000
1 16:44.942
2
3 18:10.950
4 18:37.846
5 19:00.100
6 18:12.622

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 18:20.236

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 16:54.745
2
3 18:24.250
4 18:45.548
5 18:37.492
6 19:47.090

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 18:45.691

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:36.111
2
3 19:04.243
4 19:17.948
5 19:26.278
6 18:47.333

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 19:32.141

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:56.782
2
3 19:16.977
4 19:40.239
5 19:23.836
6 19:17.200

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 19:49.380

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:19.208
2
3 18:54.049
4 19:47.788
5 19:20.252
6 19:53.077

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 19:32.827

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 17:16.654
2
3 19:01.403
4 20:17.593
5 20:04.224
6 20:19.863

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 20:58.791

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:28.476
2 20:05.844
3 19:59.851
4
5 20:12.412
6 20:04.573

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
7 23:02.605

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:11.461
2 20:39.562
3 20:11.594
4
5 20:19.276

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:05.092

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:37.150
2 20:28.216
3 20:21.503
4 20:25.384
5 20:39.445

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:59.979
2
3 20:14.423
4 20:28.825
5 20:12.924

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 20:26.209

Bandera verde : 0.000

1 21:20.844
2 20:05.601
3
4 20:34.051
5 20:44.858

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 20:18.623

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:53.398
2 20:39.065
3
4 20:34.708
5 20:12.048

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:27.708

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:57.663
2 20:05.999
3
4 21:17.792
5 22:26.566

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:22.277

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:03.372
2
3 21:25.173
4 21:39.298
5 21:13.207

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:32.368

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:05.594
2
3 20:40.588
4 21:32.473
5 22:33.784

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:43.396

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:46.318
2 20:51.386
3 20:45.852
4 20:56.701
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Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

2 20:51.386
3 20:45.852
4 20:56.701
5

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:58.378

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:41.150
2
3 20:59.705
4 21:44.470
5 21:23.401

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 20:47.321

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:12.283
2 20:30.610
3 22:06.498
4 22:53.721
5 23:33.338

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 21:24.115
2 20:49.432
3 24:22.357
4 22:12.640
5 20:47.554

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:48.734
2 21:08.086
3 21:21.754
4
5 21:18.519

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:30.731

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:00.897
2
3 21:19.713
4 21:57.066

5 22:15.068
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

6 22:20.359

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 19:54.644
2
3 23:48.509
4 22:09.514
5 22:21.252

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:53.933

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:03.401
2 21:15.281
3 21:10.572
4
5 21:33.136

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:59.063

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:21.966
2 22:05.549
3
4 22:33.492
5 21:50.480

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:08.206

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:00.235
2
3 22:03.433
4 23:38.912
5 22:10.417

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 21:10.731

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:16.366
2 21:13.269
3 21:15.764
4
5 21:16.281

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:01.563

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:48.105
2 23:37.201
3
4 22:32.349
5 22:39.305

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 23:26.540

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:59.277
2 22:07.633
3
4 22:36.511
5 22:54.744

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 23:31.079

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:50.132
2
3 21:39.737
4 22:58.758
5 23:50.171

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:36.298

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:53.398
2 22:50.780
3
4 22:00.093
5 21:56.407

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:34.050

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:27.339
2
3 22:25.227
4 23:21.915
5 23:54.796

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 26:01.066

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:44.944
2 22:22.347
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Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

3
4 23:24.264
5 22:57.102

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:07.552

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:40.296
2 23:09.568
3 21:56.360
4
5 22:20.039

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 22:00.579

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:13.694
2 22:57.228
3 22:23.759
4 21:42.478
5 22:54.917

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 22:09.054
2
3 23:59.369
4 24:16.854
5 23:55.858

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 24:08.423

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:33.913
2
3 23:55.942
4 23:13.497
5 23:25.608

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
6 23:51.821

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 24:22.488
2 24:02.497
3
4 24:36.992

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

5 25:21.812

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:38.870
2
3 23:54.107
4 23:58.597

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 24:49.160

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:29.960
2 25:09.717
3 25:09.236
4 24:23.737

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:32.085
2 28:16.965
3 25:26.471
4 24:56.154

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:50.564
2
3 25:21.500
4 25:00.615

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 24:45.157

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:36.815
2 25:09.016
3 25:20.609
4 25:36.022

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:42.612
2 25:59.917
3 25:20.438
4 27:43.259

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:40.440
2
3 24:55.741
4 24:57.559

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 26:39.084

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:49.931
2 25:29.716
3 25:53.874
4 26:44.968

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:17.022
2
3 28:46.016
4 25:51.122

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 27:06.631

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:17.812
2
3 25:03.713
4 27:02.384

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 27:35.521

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 27:15.451
2 25:59.101
3 25:49.727
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 28:06.638

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:00.913
2
3 26:27.258
4 26:19.423

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
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Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

5 25:36.442

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 29:47.719
2 25:43.676
3 28:05.487
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 26:24.684

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:34.318
2 30:44.187
3 27:59.320
4 28:04.959

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:05.110
2
3 27:19.201
4 28:45.595

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 29:13.673

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:56.854
2
3 28:15.103
4 31:28.842

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 27:38.616

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 32:30.025
2
3 29:56.123
4 26:53.158

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 29:04.199

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:12.174
2
3 29:13.006
4 30:12.349

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
5 30:40.308

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 30:39.407
2
3 28:22.328

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
4 37:48.489

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 26:48.309
2 24:53.280
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
4 49:51.172

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 33:20.543
2
3 34:14.589

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
4 31:25.294

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 1:14:17.225
2 22:15.571
3 22:21.114

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
4

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 51:24.927
2 45:53.571

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
3

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 34:48.184
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
3 54:56.178

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 48:10.406
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

3 1:04:37.467

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

1 2:03:32.958

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 29:01.550
2 28:53.579
3 33:41.651
4

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 20:44.374
2
3 20:56.276

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 23:56.156
2
3 22:57.446

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 25:24.575
2 24:35.491
3

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 29:45.217
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 29:53.798
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 28:31.433
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
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Start : 15:59, Bandera a cuadros : 17:59

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 35:15.107
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 56:40.788
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 57:23.144
2

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 16:48.341

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 29:13.714

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 31:46.301

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 1:00:36.146

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:00.982
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